ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors  March \April
©  Mode 32 | 3/9 | 3116 | 3/23 | 3/30 | a/6 |
1 |E4 < Precast Design Review 11.73 days Tue 3/11/14 Wed 4/9/14 — }
2 < Bearing Design Accepted/ 1 day Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/12/14 1SS D
waste Site Approved
3 = Bridge Rail Design 1 day Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/12/14 1SS i
Accepted
4 = Bridge Approach Rail 1 day Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/12/14 1SS i
Design Accepted
5 < Traffic Control Plan 1 day Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/12/14 1SS D
Accepted
6 < Micro Pile Installation 20 days Tue 3/11/14 Wed 4/23/14 1SS O e
Plan Review
7 |EH6 < Pre Construction Meeting 0 days Thu 3/20/14 Thu 3/20/14 +-3/20
8 < EPSC Plan Re- Submission 21 days Mon 4/21/14 Mon 5/19/14 7FS+14 days
9 < CPM Schedule, resubmitt 10 days Tue 4/15/14 Mon 4/28/14 7FS+10 days
for review
10 < Bearing Pad fabrication 30 days Wed 3/12/14 Thu5/8/14 2 T
11 = Bridge Rail Fabrication ~ 28days  Wed 3/12/14 Tue 5/6/14 3 %
12 < Pre Cast Fabrication 28 days Thu 4/10/14 Tue 5/20/14 1
13 EH % Mobilizaton 26days  Mon 6/2/14 Wed 7/9/14 6,1,2,3,4,5,8
14 < Field Office Set Up 2 days Mon 6/2/14 Wed 6/4/14 9,5
15 = Rapid Set Mix Design 14 days Wed 6/4/14 Mon 6/23/14 14
Submittal
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors  March \April
Mode 3/2 | 3/9 | 3/16 | 3/23 | 3/30 | a/6 |
16 = Submit Erection Plan 21 days Wed 6/4/14 Wed 7/2/14 14
17 < Install Traffic Control 1 day Wed 6/4/14 Thu6/5/14 14
18 = Establish EPSC 3 days Thu6/5/14 Tue 6/10/14 17,8
measures
19 = Building Inspection 1 day Tue 6/10/14 Wed 6/11/14 18
20 = Equipment 10days  Wed 6/11/14 Tue 6/24/14 19
21 = Paving Mix Designs 21 days Wed 6/4/14 Wed 7/2/14 14
Submittal
22 = Rapid Set Concrete Test 1 day Tue 6/24/14 Wed 6/25/14 20
Batch
23 = Existing Temp Bridge 8 days Wed 6/25/14 Wed 7/9/14 22
Prep For Removal
24 = Begin BCP 0 days Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 23
25 = SP Remove Temp 15 hrs Wed 7/9/14 Thu 7/10/14 24,19
Bridge/Removal Of
Structure
26 = Excavate Abutment 2 15 hrs Thu 7/10/14 Fri7/11/14 25
27 < Abut 2 Micro Piless 1,2 15 hrs Fri 7/11/14 Sat7/12/14 26,6
28 < Abut 2 Micro Piless 6,7 15 hrs Sat 7/12/14 Sun 7/13/14 27
29 < Abut 2 Micro Piles 3,4 15 hrs Sun 7/13/14 Mon 7/14/14 28
30 < Abut 2 Micro Piles 8,9 15 hrs Mon 7/14/14 Tue 7/15/14 29
31 =|:';> Abut 2 Micro Piles 5,10 15 hrs Tue 7/15/14 Wed 7/16/14 30
32 = Abut 2 Micro Piles Grout 15 hrs Wed 7/16/14 Thu 7/17/14 31
33 < Set Precast Abut 2 Footing 15 hrs Thu 7/17/14 Fri7/18/14 32,1,12
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors  March \April
Mode 3/2 | 3/9 | 3/16 | 3/23 | 3/30 | 4/6 |
34 = Sp Remove Temp 75 hrs Thu 7/10/14 Tue 7/15/14 25
Bridge/Removal Of
Structure
35 = Excavate Abutment 1 15 hrs Tue 7/15/14 Wed 7/16/14 34
36 = Mobilize Micro Pilesto 15 hrs Wed 7/16/14 Thu7/17/14 35,31
Abutl1/Piles 1,2
37 < Abut 1 Micro Piles 6,7 15 hrs Thu 7/17/14 Fri7/18/14 36
38 < Abut 1 Micro Piles 3,4 15 hrs Fri7/18/14 Sat7/19/14 37
39 < Abut 1 Micro Piles 8,9 15 hrs Sat 7/19/14 Sun 7/20/14 38
40 = Abut 1 Micro Piles 5,10 15 hrs Sun 7/20/14 Mon 7/21/14 39
41 = Abut 1 Micro Piles Grout 15 hrs Mon 7/21/14 Tue 7/22/14 40
42 = Set Precast Abut 1 Footing 15 hrs Tue 7/22/14 Wed 7/23/14 41,16
43 =|:';> Rapid Set Pile Cavities 15 hrs Fri7/18/14 Sat7/19/14 33,15,22
Abut 2 Footing
44 = Set Precast Abut 2 Stem 6 hrs Sat7/19/14 Sat7/19/14 43
45 = Set Precast Abut 2 WWs 9 hrs Sat 7/19/14 Sun7/20/14 44
3,4
46 < Backfill Abut 2 to seats 15 hrs Sun 7/20/14 Mon 7/21/14 45
47 =.:';> Rapid Set Pile Cavities 15 hrs Wed 7/23/14 Thu 7/24/14 42
Abut 1 Footing
48 = Set Precast Abut 1 Stem 6 hrs Thu 7/24/14 Thu7/24/14 47
49 = Set Precast Abut 1 WWs 9 hrs Thu 7/24/14 Fri7/25/14 48
1,2
50 = Backfill Abut 1 to seats 15 hrs Fri7/25/14 Sat7/26/14 49
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Viarch \April
8 |Mode 3/2 | 3/9 | 3/16 | 3/23 | 3/30 | 4/6 |
51 = Set Next Beam LT 15 hrs Sat7/26/14 Sun7/27/14 46,50,2,10
52 |=u:';> Set Next Beam CT 15 hrs Sun 7/27/14 Mon 7/28/14 51
53 = Set Next Beam RT 15 hrs Mon 7/28/14 Tue 7/29/14 52
54 < Set Abut 1,2 Precast 15 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Wed 7/30/14 53,52,51,16
Curtain Wall
55 = Tie-in Beams w/SP Rapid 3 days Tue 7/29/14 Fri 8/1/14 53
Set
56 |=.:';> Backfill Abut 1,2 15 hrs Wed 7/30/14 Thu 7/31/14 54
57 = Set Precast Approach 15 hrs Thu 7/31/14 Fri8/1/14 56
Slabs
58 = Tie-in Approach Slabs 24 hrs Fri 8/1/14 Sat 8/2/14 55,22
with Rapid Set
59 = Install Bridge Rail 15 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Wed 7/30/14 53,3,11
60 = Construct Approaches 15 hrs Fri 8/1/14 Sat 8/2/14 57
61 = Install Approach Rail 15 hrs Sat 8/2/14  Sun 8/3/14  55,60,59,4
62 = Apply Spray On 15 hrs Fri8/1/14  Sat8/2/14 55
Membrane
63 < Cold Plane 2" @ Tyler 15 hrs Sat 8/2/14  Sun 8/3/14 60
Branch Intersection
64 < Install Box Beam Rail 15 hrs Sun 8/3/14 Mon 8/4/14 61
65 = Pave Approaches and 15 hrs Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14 64,21
Bridge
66 = End BCP 0 days Tue 8/5/14 Tue 8/5/14 65
67 < Pave Top and Intersection 15 hrs Tue 8/5/14 Wed 8/6/14 65,63,21
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors  March \April
& Mode 3/2 | 3/9 | 3/16 | 3/23 | 3/30 | a/6 |
68 b= Line Striping 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Thu8/7/14 67
69 < Install Traffic Signsand 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14 64
Woven Wire Fence
70 = Install EPSC Measures 1 day Thu 8/7/14  Fri8/8/14 68,69,8
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| May

June

LJuly

\ August

4/13 | 420 | 427 | s/a

| s/11 | 5/18 | 5/25 6/1 | 6/8

L e/15 | 6/22 | 6/29 | 7/6 | 7713 | 7720 | 7727 | 8/3 | 8/10 | ¢

N
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\ May June \July \August

4/13 | 420 | 427 | s/ | s/11 | 5518 | 5725 s/ﬁ}[ | 6/8 | 6/15 | 6/22 | 6/29 | 7/6 | 713 | 7720 | 7727 | 8/3 | 8/10 | 3§

J

Thomas,St. Onge

7/9
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\ May June \July \August

4/13 | 4720 | 4727 | s5/4 | spa1 | sps | ospas | e/ | oe/8 | e/as | e/22 | 6729 | 776 | 7713 | 7720 | 7727 | 8/3 | 8/10 | §
4
‘IiVl
‘.Vl
Task G Inactive Task - | Start-only C
Split v Inactive Milestone v Finish-only u|
Milestone L 2 Inactive Summary U1 Deadline 3 4
Project: Enosburg BRO 1448 (40) 4 .
P [F—— N
Date: Fri 4/25/14 Summary Manual Task Critical
Project Summary U= Duration-only Critical Split YIRS I I ALY
External Tasks ) Manual Summary Rollup se============= Progress
External Milestone L 4 Manual Summary E—

Page 8




\ May June \July \August
4/13 | 4/20 | 4727 | s5/4 | spa1 | sps | ospes | e/ | o6/8 | e/as | e/22 | 6729 | 776 | 7713 | 7720 | 7727 | 8/3 | 8/10 | §
8/5
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\ May June \July \August
4/13 | 4720 | 4727 | s5/4 | spa1 | sps | ospas | e/ | o6/8 | e/as | e/22 | 6729 | 776 | 7713 | 7720 | 7727 | 8/3 | 8/10 | §
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